2
Baldor opens new
engineering and
manufacturing
center in Bristol,
England
Baldor introduces new family
of Servo and Motion Controls

Enclosure To Fit LRAC Mounting Weight             Dimensions (In)
Catalog No. Catalog No. Type (lbs) Height Width Depth
LRENC-8 LRAC002-4XX, LRAC008-12XX Wall 7 10 8 6
LRAC01801, LRAC01802
LRENC-13 LRAC01803, LRAC025-35XX Floor 34 15 13 13
LRAC045-80XX
LRENC-15 LRAC110-200XTB Floor 45 16 15 13
LRAC100-160XX
LRENC-20S LRAC200-500XX, LRAC250-950ACB Floor 50 19 20 20
6
200-240 VOLT INPUT, 50 HERTZ, 3% IMPEDANCE
Input Input Watts Weight Dimensions (In) Optional
HP KW Volts Catalog No. Amp Inductance Loss (lbs) Height Width Depth Terminal Enclosure
1 0.75 200-240 LRAC00401 4A 3.0mH 14.5 4 4 4.4 2.9 Screw LRENC-8
2 1.5 200-240 LRAC00801 8A 1.5mH 19.5 7 4.8 6 3.1 Screw LRENC-8
3 2.2 200-240 LRAC01201 12A 1.25mH 26 9 4.8 6 3.1 Screw LRENC-8
5 3.7 200-240 LRAC01801 18A 0.8mH 36 9 4.8 6 3.1 Screw LRENC-8
7.5 5.5 200-240 LRAC02501 25A 0.5mH 48 11 5.6 7.2 3.4 Screw LRENC-13
10 7.5 200-240 LRAC03501 35A 0.4mH 49 14 5.6 7.2 3.8 Screw LRENC-13
15 11.1 200 LRAC04501 45A 0.3mH 54 23 7 9 4.8 Screw LRENC-13
20 14.9 200 LRAC05501 55A 0.25mH 64 24 7 9 4.8 Screw LRENC-13
25 18.6 200 LRAC080BTB 80A 0.138mH 105 23 6.89 8.12 4.25 Screw LRENC-15
30 22.3 200 LRAC110BCB 110A 0.1mH 95 26 6.89 8.88 4.25 Bus Bar LRENC-15
40 29.8 200 LRAC130BCB 130A 0.085mH 117 33 8.5 9.88 4.75 Bus Bar LRENC-15
50 37.2 200 LRAC160BCB 160A 0.069mH 127 47 9.5 10.56 8.25 Bus Bar LRENC-15
208-230 VOLT INPUT, 60 HERTZ, 3% IMPEDANCE
Input Input Watts Weight Dimensions (In) Optional
HP KW Volts Catalog No. Amp Inductance Loss (lbs) Height Width Depth Terminal Enclosure
1 0.75 208/230 LRAC00401 4A 3.0mH 14.5 4 4 4.4 2.9 Screw LRENC-8
1.5-2 1.1-1.5 208/230 LRAC00801 8A 1.5mH 19.5 7 4.8 6 3.1 Screw LRENC-8
3 2.2 208/230 LRAC01201 12A 1.25mH 26 9 4.8 6 3.1 Screw LRENC-8
5 3.7 208/230 LRAC01801 18A 0.8mH 36 9 4.8 6 3.1 Screw LRENC-8
7.5 5.5 208/230 LRAC02501 25A 0.5mH 48 11 5.6 7.2 3.4 Screw LRENC-13
10 7.4 208/230 LRAC03501 35A 0.4mH 49 14 5.6 7.2 3.8 Screw LRENC-13
15 11.1 208/230 LRAC04501 45A 0.3mH 54 23 7 9 4.8 Screw LRENC-13
20 14.9 208/230 LRAC05501 55A 0.25mH 64 24 7 9 4.8 Screw LRENC-13
25 18.6 208/230 LRAC080BTB 80A 0.138mH 105 23 6.89 8.12 4.25 Screw LRENC-15
30 22.3 208/230 LRAC110BCB 110A 0.1mH 95 26 6.89 8.88 4.25 Bus Bar LRENC-15
40 29.8 208/230 LRAC130BCB 130A 0.085mH 117 33 8.5 9.88 4.75 Bus Bar LRENC-15
50 37.2 208/230 LRAC160BCB 160A 0.069mH 127 47 9.5 10.56 8.25 Bus Bar LRENC-15
7
380/400/415 VOLT INPUT, 50 HERTZ, 3% IMPEDANCE
Input Input Watts Weight Dimensions (In) Optional
HP KW Volts Catalog No. Amp Inductance Loss (lbs) Height Width Depth Terminal Enclosure
1 0.75 380 LRAC00201 2A 12.0mH 7.5 4 4 4.4 2.8 Screw LRENC-8
1 0.75 400/415 LRAC00202 2A 20.0mH 11.3 4 4 4.4 2.9 Screw LRENC-8
2 1.5 380 LRAC00402 4A 6.5mH 20 4 4 4.4 2.9 Screw LRENC-8
2 1.5 400/415 LRAC00403 4A 9.0mH 20 5 4 4.4 3.1 Screw LRENC-8
3 2.2 380/400/415 LRAC00803 8A 5.0mH 25.3 11 4.8 6 3.4 Screw LRENC-8
5 3.7 380/400/415 LRAC00802 8A 3.0mH 29 8 4.8 6 3.1 Screw LRENC-8
7.5 5.5 380/400/415 LRAC01202 12A 2.5mH 31 10 4.8 6 3.1 Screw LRENC-8
10 7.5 380/400/415 LRAC01802 18A 1.5mH 43 12 4.8 6 3.5 Screw LRENC-8
15 11.1 380/400/415 LRAC02502 25A 1.2mH 52 14 5.6 7.2 3.4 Screw LRENC-13
20 14.9 380/400/415 LRAC03502 35A 0.8mH 54 16 5.7 7.2 3.8 Screw LRENC-13
25-30 18.6-22.3 380/400/415 LRAC04502 45A 0.7mH 62 28 7 9 4.8 Screw LRENC-13
40 29.8 400/415 LRAC05502 55A 0.5mH 67 27 7 9 4.8 Screw LRENC-13
50 37.2 380/400/415 LRAC08002 80A 0.4mH 220 32 8.25 9 5.3 Screw LRENC-13
75 56 380/400/415 LRAC110ACB2 110A 0.1mH 140 55 9.5 10.24 8.18 Bus Bar LRENC-15
100 75 400/415 LRAC130ACB2 130A 0.17mH 150 57 9.5 10.24 8.18 Bus Bar LRENC-15
100 75 380 LRAC160ACB2 160A 0.13mH 300 55 9.5 10.24 8.18 Bus Bar LRENC-15
125 93 380/400/415 LRAC200ACB 200A 0.11mH 340 67 9.5 10.24 8.50 Bus Bar LRENC-15
150 112 380/400 LRAC250ACB 250A 0.088mH 261 91 12.38 13.44 9 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
200 149 415 LRAC250ACB 250A 0.088mH 261 91 12.38 13.44 9 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
250 186.5 380/400/415 LRAC360ACB 360A 0.061mH 380 98 12.38 13.44 9 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
300 223.8 380/400/415 LRAC420ACB 420A 0.053mH 400 100 12.38 13.44 9 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
350 261 380/400 LRAC480ACB 480A 0.046mH 392 110 12.38 13.44 9 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
400 298 415 LRAC480ACB 480A 0.046mH 392 110 12.38 13.44 9 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
500 373 380/400 LRAC600ACB 600A 0.037mH 493 151 12.38 13.44 10.25 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
600 448 380 LRAC750ACB 750A 0.029mH 515 283 17.25 16.94 10.25 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
700 522 380/400 LRAC850ACB 850A 0.026mH 569 290 17.25 16.94 10.25 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
800 597 380/400 LRAC950ACB 950A 0.023mH 686 295 17.25 16.94 10.25 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
Agency Approvals
Baldor Three Phase AC Reactors are UL and CUL listed. No additional testing will be required when
using Baldor Reactors in your UL Listed Control Panels. Contact Baldor for more information on
agency approvals.

60-75 44.7-56 575 LRAC08002 80A 0.4mH 220 32 8.25 9 5.3 Screw LRENC-13
100 75 575 LRAC110ACB2 110A 0.2mH 140 55 9.5 10.24 8.18 Bus Bar LRENC-15
125 93.2 575 LRAC130ACB2 130A 0.17mH 150 57 9.5 10.24 8.18 Bus Bar LRENC-15
150 112 575 LRAC160ACB2 160A 0.13mH 300 67 9.5 10.24 8.18 Bus Bar LRENC-15
9
208-230 VOLT INPUT, 60 HERTZ, 5% IMPEDANCE
Input Input Watts Weight Dimensions (In) Optional
HP KW Volts Catalog No. Amp Inductance Loss (lbs) Height Width Depth Terminal Enclosure
0.5 0.375 208/230 LRAC00201 2A 12.0mH 7.5 4 4 4.4 2.9 Screw LRENC-8
1 0.75 208/230 LRAC00402 4A 6.5mH 20 4 4 4.4 2.9 Screw LRENC-8
0.75 0.56 208/230 LRAC00403 4A 9.0mH 20 5 4 4.4 3.1 Screw LRENC-8
2 1.5 208/230 LRAC00802 8A 3.0mH 29 8 4.8 6 3.1 Screw LRENC-8
5 3.7 208/230 LRAC01802 18A 1.5mH 43 12 4.8 6 3.5 Screw LRENC-8
7.5 5.5 208/230 LRAC03502 35A 0.8mH 54 16 5.7 7.2 3.8 Screw LRENC-13
10 7.5 208/230 LRAC04502 45A 0.7mH 62 28 7 9 4.8 Screw LRENC-13
25 18.6 208/230 LRAC080ATB 80A 0.276mH 129 33 8.5 10.25 4.75 Screw LRENC-15
30 22.3 208 LRAC110ACB 110A 0.2mH 152 49 9.5 10.56 8.25 Bus Bar LRENC-15
40 29.8 230 LRAC110ACB 110A 0.2mH 152 49 9.5 10.56 8.25 Bus Bar LRENC-15
40 29.8 208/230 LRAC130ACB2 130A 0.17mH 150 57 9.5 10.24 8.18 Bus Bar LRENC-15
50 37.2 208/230 LRAC16002 160A 0.15mH 149 50 8.4 10.8 6 Bus Bar LRENC-15
60 44.7 208/230 LRAC25003 250A 0.15mH 219 140 14 14.4 11.35 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
75 56 208/230 LRAC200ACB 200A 0.11mH 340 67 9.5 10.24 8.58 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
100 75 208/230 LRAC250ACB 250A 0.088mH 261 91 12.38 13.44 9 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
125 93 208/230 LRAC360ACB 360A 0.061mH 380 98 12.38 13.44 9 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
150 112 208/230 LRAC420ACB 420A 0.053mH 400 100 12.38 13.44 9 Bus Bar LRENC-20S

150 112 460 LRAC200ACB 200A 0.11mH 340 67 9.5 10.24 8.58 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
200 149 460 LRAC250ACB 250A 0.088mH 261 91 12.38 13.44 9 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
250 186.5 460 LRAC360ACB 360A 0.061mH 380 98 12.38 13.44 9 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
300 223.8 460 LRAC420ACB 420A 0.053mH 400 100 12.38 13.44 9 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
350-400 261-298 460 LRAC480ACB 480A 0.046mH 392 110 12.38 13.44 9 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
500 373 460 LRAC600ACB 600A 0.037mH 493 151 12.38 13.44 10.25 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
600 448 460 LRAC750ACB 750A 0.029mH 515 283 17.25 16.94 10.25 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
700 522 460 LRAC850ACB 850A 0.026mH 569 290 17.25 16.94 10.25 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
800 597 460 LRAC950ACB 950A 0.023mH 686 295 17.25 16.94 10.25 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
10
575 VOLT INPUT, 60 HERTZ, 5% IMPEDANCE
Input Input Watts Weight Dimensions (In) Optional
HP KW Volts Catalog No. Amp Inductance Loss (lbs) Height Width Depth Terminal Enclosure
3 2.2 575 LRAC00404 4A 12.0mH 21 6 4 4.4 3.6 Screw LRENC-8
5 3.7 575 LRAC00804 8A 7.5mH 28 13 4.8 6 3.4 Screw LRENC-8
10 7.5 575 LRAC01203 12A 4.2mH 41 18 4.8 6 3.7 Screw LRENC-8
15 11.1 575 LRAC01803 18A 2.5mH 43 16 5.7 7.2 3.8 Screw LRENC-13
25 18.6 575 LRAC02503 25A 1.8mH 61 18 5.7 7.2 3.8 Screw LRENC-13
40 29.8 575 LRAC04503 45A 3.0mH 65 39 7 9 5.3 Screw LRENC-13
50 37.2 575 LRAC05503 55A 0.85mH 71 41 7 9 5.6 Screw LRENC-13
100 75 575 LRAC10003 100A 0.45mH 108 74 8.4 10.8 6.3 Bus Bar LRENC-15
200-240 VOLT INPUT, 50 HERTZ, 5% IMPEDANCE
Input Input Watts Weight Dimensions (In) Optional
HP KW Volts Catalog No. Amp Inductance Loss (lbs) Height Width Depth Terminal Enclosure
0.5 0.375 200-240 LRAC00201 2A 12.0mH 7.5 4 4 4.4 2.9 Screw LRENC-8
0.75 0.56 200-240 LRAC00403 4A 9.0mH 20 5 4 4.4 3.1 Screw LRENC-8
1 0.75 200-240 LRAC00402 4A 6.5mH 20 4 4 4.4 2.9 Screw LRENC-8
5 3.7 240 LRAC01802 18A 3.0mH 43 12 4.8 6 3.5 Screw LRENC-8
7.5 10 240 LRAC02502 25A 1.2mH 52 14 5.6 7.2 3.8 Screw LRENC-13
7.5-10 5.5-7.5 200-240 LRAC03502 35A 0.8mH 54 16 5.7 7.2 3.8 Screw LRENC-13
10 7.5 240 LRAC04502 45A 0.7mH 62 28 7 9 4.8 Screw LRENC-13
20 14.9 200 LRAC080ATB 80A 0.276mH 129 33 8.5 10.25 4.75 Screw LRENC-15
25-30 18.6-22.3 200 LRAC110ACB 110A 0.2mH 152 49 9.5 10.56 8.25 Bus Bar LRENC-15
40-50 29.8-37.2 200-240 LRAC16002 160A 0.15mH 149 50 8.4 10.8 6 Bus Bar LRENC-15
60 44.7 240 LRAC25003 250A 0.15mH 219 140 14 14.4 11.35 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
100-125 75-93 200-240 LRAC360ACB 360A 0.061mH 380 98 12.38 13.44 9 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
150 112 240 LRAC420ACB 420A 0.053mH 400 100 12.38 13.44 9 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
300 223.8 240 LRAC850ACB 850A 0.026mH 569 290 17.25 16.94 10.25 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
200-240 VOLT INPUT, 50 HERTZ, 5% IMPEDANCE
Input Input Watts Weight Dimensions (In) Optional
HP KW Volts Catalog No. Amp Inductance Loss (lbs) Height Width Depth Terminal Enclosure
1 0.75 380 LRAC00202 2A 20.0mH 11.3 4 4 4.4 2.9 Screw LRENC-8
2 1.5 380/400 LRAC00404 4A 12.0mH 21 6 4 4.4 3.6 Screw LRENC-8
3 2.2 380 LRAC00803 8A 5.0mH 25.3 11 4.8 6 3.4 Screw LRENC-8
2 1.5 380 LRAC00804 8A 3.0mH 28 13 4.8 6 3.4 Screw LRENC-8
5 3.7 380/400/415 LRAC01203 12A 4.2mH 41 18 4.8 6 3.7 Screw LRENC-8
7.5 5.5 380/400 LRAC01803 18A 2.5mH 43 16 5.7 7.2 3.8 Screw LRENC-13
10 7.5 380 LRAC02503 25A 1.8mH 61 18 5.7 7.2 3.8 Screw LRENC-13
15 11.1 380 LRAC03503 35A 1.2mH 54 30 7 9 4.8 Screw LRENC-13
20 14.9 400/415 LRAC04503 45A 1.2mH 65 39 7 9 5.3 Screw LRENC-13
25 18.6 380 LRAC05503 55A 0.85mH 71 41 7 9 5.6 Screw LRENC-13
30 22.3 400/415 LRAC05503 55A 0.85mH 71 41 7 9 5.6 Screw LRENC-13
50 37.2 380/400/415 LRAC10003 100A 0.45mH 108 74 8.4 10.8 6.3 Bus Bar LRENC-15
75 56 400/415 LRAC13003 130A 0.3mH 128 64 8.4 10.8 7.25 Bus Bar LRENC-15
125 93.2 415 LRAC16003 160A 0.23mH 138 67 8.4 10.8 7.13 Bus Bar LRENC-15
200 149 415 LRAC32003 320A 0.125mH 351 190 14 14.4 13 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
250 186.5 415 LRAC40003 400A 0.105mH 293 200 14 15.5 14.5 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
300 223.8 400/415 LRAC50003 500A 0.085mH 422 290 14 15.5 14.75 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
11
REACTOR SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions
Catalog Rated Inductance Watts Weight Height Width Depth Optional

LRAC05501 55A 0.25mH 64 24 11 7 178 9 229 4.8 122 Screw LRENC-13
LRAC05502 55A 0.5mH 67 27 12 7 178 9 229 4.8 122 Screw LRENC-13
LRAC05503 55A 0.85mH 71 41 18 7 178 9 229 5.6 142 Screw LRENC-13
LRAC08002 80A 0.4mH 220 32 14 8.25 210 9 229 5.3 135 Screw LRENC-13
LRAC080BTB 80A 0.138mH 105 23 10 6.89 175 8.12 206 4.25 108 Screw LRENC-15
LRAC10003 100A 0.45mH 108 74 33 8.4 213 10.8 274 6.3 160 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC110ACB2 110A 0.2mH 140 55 25 9.5 241 10.24 260 8.18 208 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC110BCB 110A 0.1mH 95 26 12 6.89 175 8.88 226 4.25 108 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC13003 130A 0.3mH 128 64 29 8.4 213 10.8 274 7.25 184 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC130ACB2 130A 0.17mH 150 57 26 9.5 241 10.24 260 8.18 208 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC130BCB 130A 0.085mH 117 33 15 8.5 216 9.88 251 4.75 121 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC16002 160A 0.15mH 149 50 22 8.4 213 10.8 274 6 152 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC16003 160A 0.23mH 138 67 30 8.4 213 10.8 274 7.13 181 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC160ACB2 160A 0.13mH 300 55 25 9.5 241 10.24 260 8.18 208 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC160BCB 160A 0.069mH 127 47 21 9.5 241 10.56 268 8.25 210 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC20003 200A 0.185mH 146 100 45 10.5 267 10.8 274 9.35 237 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC200ACB 200A 0.11mH 340 67 30 9.5 241 11.24 260 8.58 218 Bus Bar LRENC-15
LRAC25003 250A 0.15mH 219 140 63 14 356 14.4 366 11.35 288 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC250ACB 250A 0.088mH 261 91 41 12.38 314 13.44 341 9 229 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC360ACB 360A 0.061mH 380 98 44 12.38 314 13.44 341 9 229 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC32003 320A 0.125mH 351 190 85 14 356 14.4 366 13 330 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC40002 400A 0.06mH 333 155 69 14 356 15.5 394 11.5 292 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC40003 400A 0.105mH 293 200 90 14 356 15.5 394 14.5 368 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC420ACB 420A 0.053mH 400 100 45 12.38 314 13.44 341 9 229 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC480ACB 480A 0.046mH 392 110 49 12.38 314 13.44 341 9 229 Bus Bar LRENC-20S
LRAC50003 500A 0.085mH 422 290 130 14 356 15.5 394 14.75 375 Bus Bar LRENC-20S